
 
 
 

City of Houston 
Council Office Contact List 

 
Brenda Stardig, District A    832 393 3010; districta@houstontx.gov 
COS - Amy Peck 
 
Jerry Davis, District B     832 393 3009; districtb@houstontx.gov 
COS – Sam Dike 
 
Ellen Cohen, District C    832 393 3004; districtc@houstontx.gov 
COS – Brooke Boyett 
 
Dwight Boykins, District D    832 393 3001; districtd@houstontx.gov 
 
Dave Martin, District E    832 393 3008; districte@houstontx.gov  
COS – Lauren Laake 
 
Steve Le, District F     832 393 3002; districtf@houstontx.gov 
COS – Daniel Albert 
 
Greg Travis, District G    832 393 3007; districtg@houstontx.gov 
COS – Sallie Alcorn 
 
Karla Cisneros, District H    832 393 3003; districth@houstontx.gov 
COS – Mario Castillo 
 
Robert Gallegos, District I    832 393 3011; districti@houstontx.gov 
COS – Daniel Santamaria 
 
Mike Laster, District J     832 393 3015; districtj@houstontx.gov 
COS – Dave Bonem 
 
Larry Green, District K     832 393 3016; districtk@houstontx.gov 
COS – Donald Perkins 
 



Mike Knox, At Large Position 1   832 393 3014; AtLarge1@houstontx.gov  
COS – John Moss 
 
David W. Robinson, At Large Position 2  832 393 3013; AtLarge2@houstontx.gov 
COS – Karen Haller 
 
Michael Kubosh, At Large Position 3   832 393 3005; AtLarge3@houstontx.gov 
COS – Sandra Strachan 
 
Amanda Edwards, At Large Position 4  832 393 3012; AtLarge4@houstontx.gov 
COS – Melissa Arredondo 
 
Jack Christie, At Large Position 5   832 393 3017; AtLarge5@houstontx.gov 
COS – Matt Brollier 


